TELEMETRY EQUIPMENT
MODEL 50388/A2
ALERT2 Data Transmitter
General Description
The HydroLynx Model 50388/A2 ALERT2 Data Transmitter uses the HydroLynx ALERT2 Encoder to transmit ALERT2 data reports,
implementing the design goals of ALERT2: increased data throughput and flexibility while eliminating erroneous data reports. ALERT2
combines a high baud rate, advanced data encryption with Forward Error Correction (FEC), and Time Division Multiple Access (TDMA)
communications.

Communications 4 COM, USB-A, USB-B, Ethernet, micro SD
GPS Time-sync state transmittable as data value
Ordering Information
50388/A2-54 Transmitter in Round Canister, 1 Precipitation Input
50388/A2-88 Same as 50388/A2-54 with 2 Digital Inputs
50388/A2-90 Same as 50388/A2-54 with 2 Digital & 1 Analog Inputs
50388/A2-81 Same as 50388/A2-54 with 3 Digital & 7 Analog Inputs
50388/A2-N Transmitter in NEMA 4X Enclosure
50388/A2-Panel Transmitter on metal panel
50388/A2-B 12 x 10 NEMA Enclosure, 1 Precipitation and 1 SDI
50388/A2-H ALERT2 High Data Rate (HDR)
50388/A2-SAT Use satellite radio
50388/A2-UP Upgrade 50386 to 50388 Data Transmitter
50388/A2-UG Upgrade 5096 or 50386 to new 50388 PCB in existing chassis
Radio Options
Default Maxon 5W with Enclosure
Supported Ritron 5W without Enclosure; Ritron 30W with Enclosure
HydroLynx Systems, Inc. • 830 Fesslers Parkway, Suite 108, Nashville, TN 37210-2908  Tel: 916-374-1800 • www.hydrolynx.com